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Mile
to
Go

Action
Taken Location Turning From

0.00 0.00 94.78 Start MCCC
0.40 0.40 94.38 Left Morris Rd. MCCC
0.30 0.70 94.08 CS DeKalb Pike (Hwy. 202) Morris Rd.
1.30 2.00 92.78 CS N. Wales Rd. Morris Rd.
0.40 2.40 92.38 CS Primrose Rd. Morris Rd.
0.40 2.80 91.98 CS West Point PK Morris Rd.
0.40 3.20 91.58 CS Berks Rd. Morris Rd.
0.40 3.60 91.18 CS Shultz/Broad St. Morris Rd.
0.31 3.91 90.87 CS Tricorn Dr Morris Rd
0.48 4.39 90.39 CS Valley Forge Rd. Garfield Ave.
0.40 4.79 89.99 Right Bustard Rd. Morris Rd. (10 Mile Turn Left)
0.10 4.89 89.89 Left Kriebel Rd. Bustard Rd.
0.30 5.19 89.59 Left Springer Rd. Kriebel Rd.
1.00 6.19 88.59 Left Old Forty Rd. Springer Rd.
0.10 6.29 88.49 Right Bridge Rd. Old Forty Rd.
1.60 7.89 86.89 Left Morris Rd. Quarry Rd. (Changed from Bridge Rd.)
0.10 7.99 86.79 Right Landis Rd. Morris Rd.
0.10 8.09 86.69 cs Heckler Plains Farmstead
0.50 8.59 86.19 CS Moyer Rd. Landis Rd.
0.60 9.19 85.59 PS#2 Advent Lutheran Church (Survivor) Landis Rd.
0.20 9.39 85.39 CS State Rd. 113 Landis Rd.
0.60 9.99 84.79 Right Skippack Rd. Landis Rd.
0.20 10.19 84.59 Left Groff Mill Rd. Skippack Rd.
0.20 10.39 84.39 Right Old Skippack Rd. Groff Mill Rd.
3.25 13.64 81.14 Left Hendrick Station Rd. Old Skippack Rd.
1.97 15.61 79.17 Right Colonial Dr. Hendricks Rd.
0.40 16.01 78.77 CS Hwy. 29 Colonial Dr. (changes to Salford Station Rd.)
1.10 17.11 77.67 Right Perkiomenville Rd. Salford Station Rd.
1.00 18.11 76.67 Left Deep Creek Rd Perkiomenville Rd
0.51 18.62 76.16 PS3/cs GreenLane Park / Snyder Rd
0.57 19.19 75.59 Right Green Lane Rd Deep Creek Rd
1.00 20.19 74.59 Left Hill Rd. Green Lane Rd.
1.90 22.09 72.69 Right Swinging Bridge Rd. Hill Rd. (45 Mile Turn Left on Henning Rd.)
0.30 22.39 72.39 Left Broomstick Rd. Swinging Bridge Rd.
1.40 23.79 70.99 vRight Ward Rd. Broomstick Rd. (changes to Ward Rd.)
0.70 24.49 70.29 Left Knight Rd. Ward Rd.
0.40 24.89 69.89 CS State Rd. 663 (Layfield Rd.) Knight Rd. (Changes to Kutztown Rd.)
4.40 29.29 65.49 CS State Rd. 100 Kutztown Rd. (Changes to Church Hill Rd.)
0.80 30.09 64.69 Left Huffs Church Rd. Church Hill Rd. 
1.50 31.59 63.19 CS Dairy Lane Huffs Church Rd. (70 Mile Turn Left)
1.00 32.59 62.19 PS#4 Landhaven Bed & Breakfast
2.50 35.09 59.69 vRight Woodside Drive Huffs Church Rd.  
1.20 36.29 58.49 vLeft Woodside Drive Woodside Drive
1.20 37.49 57.29 Left Sally Anne Furnace Rd. Woodside Drive
1.90 39.39 55.39 Left Sally Anne Furnace Rd. Sally Anne Furnace Rd.
0.30 39.69 55.09 Right Smoketown Rd. Sally Anne Furnace Rd.
0.10 39.79 54.99 vLeft Carl's Hill Rd. Smoketown Rd.
0.10 39.89 54.89 Right Foxs Rd. Carl's Hill Rd.
1.00 40.89 53.89 Left Lyon's Rd. Foxs Rd.
0.05 40.94 53.84 Right Fleetwood Rd. Lyon's Rd.
0.45 41.39 53.39 PS#5 Christ Lutheran Church Park
0.90 42.29 52.49 Left Kutz Rd. Fleetwood Rd.
0.30 42.59 52.19 Left Beaver Creek Rd. Kutz Rd.
1.20 43.79 50.99 Right Forgedale Rd. Beaver Creek Rd.
1.10 44.89 49.89 CS Pricetown Rd. Forgedale Rd. (changes to Hoch Rd.)
3.50 48.39 46.39 Left Bertolet Mill Rd. Hoch Rd.
1.30 49.69 45.09 Right Lobachsville Rd. Bertolet Mill Rd.
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1.10 50.79 43.99 Left Oysterdale Rd. Lobachsville Rd.
4.30 55.09 39.69 Right Baldy Hill Rd. Oysterdale Rd.
0.05 55.14 39.64 Right Landis Store Rd. Baldy Hill Rd.
0.05 55.19 39.59 PS#6 Landis Store Restaurant
0.40 55.59 39.19 Left Deer Run Landis Store Rd.
1.80 57.39 37.39 Left Lenape Rd. Deer Run
1.00 58.39 36.39 Right Forgedale Rd. Lenape Rd.
0.50 58.89 35.89 CS Forgedale Rd. Dale Rd. (Merge with 70 Mile Ride)
1.60 60.49 34.29 Right Old Route 100 Forgedale Rd.
0.40 60.89 33.89 PS#7 Barto Fire Dept.
1.20 62.09 32.69 Left Limekiln Rd. Old Route 100
0.70 62.79 31.99 CS State Rd. 100 Limekiln Rd. (Changes to Passmore Rd.)
0.30 63.09 31.69 cs Frys Rd.
0.50 63.59 31.19 R Hoffmansville Rd Passmore Rd
2.69 66.28 28.50 L Green Hill Rd Hoffmansville Rd.
2.00 68.28 26.50 Right Hill Rd. Green Hill Rd.
1.70 69.98 24.80 CS State Rd. 663 (Layfield Rd.) Hill Rd.  
0.05 70.03 24.75 Right Kulp Rd. Hill Rd.  
0.95 70.98 23.80 CS Deep Creek Rd. Kulp Rd.
1.00 71.98 22.80 Left Little Rd. Kulp Rd.
1.30 73.28 21.50 Left Snyder Rd. Little Rd. 
0.62 73.90 20.88 cs Henning Rd
1.53 75.43 19.35 PS8/ R Deep Creek Rd Snyder
0.51 75.94 18.84 Right Perkiomenville Rd Deep Creek Rd
1.00 76.94 17.84 Left Salford Station Rd Perkiomenville Rd
1.06 78.00 16.78 CS Rt. 29 / Gravel Pike Colonial Rd
0.38 78.38 16.40 Left Hendrick Rd Colonial Dr. 
1.96 80.34 14.44 Right Old Skippack Rd. Hendrick Station Rd.
3.25 83.59 11.19 Left Groff Mill Rd. Old Skippack Rd. (Changes to Salfordville Rd.)
0.20 83.79 10.99 Right Old Skippack Rd. Groff Mill Rd.
0.20 83.99 10.79 Left Landis Rd. Skippack Rd.
0.60 84.59 10.19 CS State Rd. 113 Landis Rd.
0.20 84.79 9.99 PS#2 Advent Lutheran Church (Survivor) Landis Rd.
0.60 85.39 9.39 CS Moyer Rd. Landis Rd.
0.50 85.89 8.89 CS Heckler Plains Farmstead
0.10 85.99 8.79 Left Morris Rd. Landis Rd.
0.10 86.09 8.69 Right Quarry Rd. Morris Rd.
1.60 87.69 7.09 Left Old Forty Rd. Bridge Rd. (Changes from Quarry Rd.)
0.10 87.79 6.99 Right Kriebel Rd. Old Forty Rd.
1.00 88.79 5.99 Right Kriebel Rd. Springer Rd.
0.10 88.89 5.89 Right Bustard Rd. Kriebel Rd.
0.10 88.99 5.79 Left Morris Rd. Bustard Rd.
1.70 90.69 4.09 CS Valley Forge Rd. Morris Rd.
0.48 91.17 3.61 CS Tricorn Dr Morris Rd
0.31 91.48 3.30 CS Broad St. Morris Rd
0.10 91.58 3.20 CS Berks Rd. Morris Rd.
0.40 91.98 2.80 CS West Point PK Morris Rd.
0.40 92.38 2.40 CS Primrose Rd. Morris Rd.
0.40 92.78 2.00 CS N. Wales Rd. Morris Rd.
1.30 94.08 0.70 CS DeKalb Pike (Hwy. 202) Morris Rd.
0.30 94.38 0.40 Right MCCC Campus Morris Rd.
0.40 94.78 0.00 Finish MCCC
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